ADVANCED MATERIALS HANDLING
InVue® Dissolved
Oxygen Sensor
Advanced, optically based monitoring
solution for detecting and monitoring
low levels of dissolved oxygen in
chemical plating applications
The presence of dissolved oxygen in chemical plating tools

Toll Free 800 394 4083
Corporate Headquarters Customer Service
ORDERING INFORMATION
—
This information serves as a guide. Please contact your local representative to confirm part numbers.
InVue Dissolved Oxygen Sensors: part number
DPAAA  H                  W
Sensor
H =  HW Ver 5,
FW Ver 019
Port Size
 4 = 1/4"
 6 = 3/8"
 8 = 1/2"
 12 = 3/4"
Port Connection Type
W =  Super 300
Type Pillar
Electrical
Connector Type
E =  Panel mount connector
with 3.7 m (12') right angle
mating cable
N =  Panel mount connector;
mating cable not included
Calibration
A1 = 0–2 ppm
A2 = 0–10 ppm